4 Timetable

Balbriggan to Swords

Day(s) : Monday - Sunday

BALBRIGGAN - SWORDS

Stop Name ‘ Stop Location | Stop No | Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays

Balbriggan Station Balbriggan Station 134741 |06:20/07:30]09:40|11:20|13:30|15:40|17:10|19:10|21:10|22:35
Chapel Street Tara Court 10471 06:2307:33|09:43|11:23|13:33|15:4317:13|19:13|21:13|22:38
Millfield Centre Bus Shelter 134861 |06:26|07:36|09:46|11:26 |13:36 |15:46|17:16|19:16 |21:16 | 22:41
Balscadden Balscadden 11771 | 06:32|07:42|09:52 | 11:32 |13:42 | 15:52|17:22 |19:22 | 21:22 | 22:47
Gormanston College |Gormanston College 10465 06:35|07:45|09:55|11:35|13:45|15:55|17:25|19:25|21:25|22:50
Gormanston Stamullen Road 11772 | 06:36 | 07:46 |09:56 | 11:36 | 13:46 | 15:56 | 17:26 | 19:26 | 21:26 | 22:51
The Grange The Grange 11773 06:3807:48|09:58|11:38|13:48 |15:58|17:28|19:28|21:28|22:53
Gough'’s Corner Gough'’s Corner 10464 06:39[07:49|09:59|11:39|13:49 | 15:59 | 17:29|19:29|21:29 | 22:54
Church Stamullen Church 10463 06:40|07:50{10:00 | 11:40 | 13:50|16:00 | 17:30 | 19:30 | 21:30 | 22:55
Mountain View Mountain View 11775 |06:41|07:51/10:01|11:41 |13:51|16:01|17:31|19:31|21:31|22:56
Gilligans Cross Gilligans Cross 11776 | 06:44|07:54|10:04 |11:44 |13:54 |16:04 |17:34 |19:34 | 21:34 | 22:59
Naul Séamus Ennis Centre 11763 |06:51|08:01|10:11|11:51|14:01 |16:11|17:41|19:41 |21:41 |23:06
Bun-a-Knock Bun A Knock Estate 11777 |06:52|08:02 [10:12|11:52|14:02 |16:12 |17:42|19:42 | 21:42 | 23:07
Nags Head Nag’s Head Cross Roads 11778 06:56 |08:06 [10:16 | 11:56 |14:06 | 16:16 | 17:46 | 19:46 | 21:46 | 23:11
Browns Cross Browns Cross 11760 07:03108:13|10:23|12:03|14:13|16:23|17:53|19:53|21:53|23:18
Oldtown Clara Court 11759 |07:06 |08:16 [10:26 | 12:06 |14:16 | 16:26 | 17:56 | 19:56 | 21:56 |23:21
The Orchard The Orchard Estate 11780 |07:08|08:18 |10:28 |12:08 |14:18 |16:28 | 17:58 {19:58 | 21:58 | 23:23
Westpalstown Newtown Lane 11781 |07:09|08:19 [10:29 |12:09 |14:19 | 16:29 | 17:59 |19:59 | 21:59 |23:24
Ballyboughal Ballyboughal 11782 07:14108:24 |10:34 | 12:14 |14:24 |16:34 1 18:04 | 20:04 | 22:04 | 23:29
Skidoo Skidoo 11783 |07:18|08:28 |10:38|12:18 |14:28 | 16:38 | 18:08 | 20:08 | 22:08 | 23:33
Roganstown Roganstown Hotel 11784 07:18|08:28 10:40|12:20 |14:30 |16:40 |18:10 | 20:08 | 22:08 | 23:33
Saucerstown Roganstown South 11785 07:19]08:29 |10:41 |12:21 |14:31 |16:41|18:11 | 20:09 | 22:09 | 23:34
New Dairy Lane New Dairy Lane 3881 07:21]08:31|10:4312:23|14:3316:43|18:13|20:11 |22:11 |23:36
Rathbeale Road Rathbeale Road 5096 07:21|08:31 (10:44 |12:24 |14:34 | 16:44 |18:14 | 20:11 |22:11 | 23:36
Rathbeale Cottages |Rathbeale Cottages 7145 07:21]08:31|10:44 |12:24 |14:34 |16:44 |18:14 | 20:11 | 22:11 | 23:36
Applewood CC Opp. Cronan’s Well Ave 10380 |07:22|08:32|10:45 |12:25 |14:35|16:45 |18:15 |20:12 | 22:12 | 23:37
Bunbury Gate Avenue |Bunbury Gate Avenue 10381 |07:23|08:33|10:46 |12:26 |14:36 |16:46 |18:16 |20:13 | 22:13 |23:38
Pine Grove Park Pine Grove Park 3884 07:24 108:34 |10:47 |12:27 |14:37 |16:47 |18:17 | 20:14 | 22:14 | 23:39
Rathbeale Crescent Rathbeale Crescent 3686 07:25108:35|10:48 |12:28 |14:38 | 16:48 | 18:18 | 20:15 | 22:15 | 23:40
Brackenstown Ave Brackenstown Ave 5077 07:25108:35|10:48 | 12:28 | 14:38 | 16:48 | 18:18 | 20:15 | 22:15 | 23:40
Watery Lane Watery Lane 5078 07:26 |08:36 {10:49|12:29|14:39|16:49|18:19|20:16 | 22:16 | 23:41
Swords Castle Swords Fingal Co Co 3689 07:27|08:37|10:50|12:30 | 14:40 | 16:50 | 18:20 | 20:17 | 22:17 | 23:42
Swords Village Swords Main Street 3690 07:28|08:38|10:52|12:32|14:42|16:52|18:22|20:18|22:18 | 23:43
Swords Pavilions Pavilions Roundabout 4330 07:30|08:40 | 10:55 | 12:35 | 14:45 | 16:55 | 18:25 | 20:20 | 22:20 | 23:45
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4 Timetable

Swords to Balbriggan

Day(s) : Monday - Sunday

SWORDS - BALBRIGGAN

Stop Name ‘ Stop Location ‘ Stop No ‘ Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays

Swords Pavilions Pavilions Roundabout 4330 06:00|07:50{09:30|11:10|13:10|15:15|17:40 | 18:40| 21:00 | 23:00
Swords Castle Swords Fingal Co Co 3679 06:0307:53|09:33|11:13|13:13|15:18|17:43|18:43|21:03|23:03
Rathbeale Road Rathbeale Road 5075 06:04|07:54{09:34 |11:14 | 13:14 | 15:19 | 17:44 | 18:44 | 21:04 | 23:04
Brackenstown Ave Brackenstown Ave 5076 06:05|07:55(09:35|11:15|13:15|15:20|17:45|18:45|21:05 | 23:05
Glasmore Park Glasmore Park 3682 06:06|07:56 (09:36|11:16 |13:16|15:21|17:46|18:46 | 21:06 | 23:06
Abbylea Close Abbylea Close 3864 06:06 |07:56 |09:36 |11:16 |13:16 | 15:21 | 17:46 | 18:46 | 21:06 | 23:06
Daleview Road Daleview Road 3865 06:07 |07:57{09:37 |11:17 |13:17 | 15:22 |17:47 | 18:47 | 21:07 | 23:07
Bunbury Gate Avenue |Bunbury Gate Avenue 7133 06:07 |07:57|09:37 |11:17 |13:17 | 15:22 | 17:47 | 18:47 | 21:07 | 23:07
Applewood CC Near Cronan’s Well Ave 10377 06:08 07:5809:38|11:18|13:18 |15:23|17:48|18:48|21:08|23:08
Rathbeale Cottages |Rathbeale Cottages 7134 06:09 |07:59(09:39|11:19|13:19|15:24 |17:49|18:49|21:09 | 23:09
New Dairy Lane New Dairy Lane 3867 06:10|08:00|09:40|11:20|13:20 | 15:25|17:50 | 18:50|21:10|23:10
Saucerstown Roganstown Houses 11753 06:12|08:02 [ 09:42 | 11:22 |13:22 |15:27 |17:52 | 18:52|21:12 | 23:12
Roganstown Roganstown Hotel 11754 |06:12|08:02 |09:42|11:22|13:22|15:27 |17:52{18:52 (21:12 | 23:12
Skidoo Skidoo 11755 |06:13|08:03 |09:43|11:23|13:23|15:28 |17:53|18:53 |21:13 |23:13
Ballyboughal Ballyboughal 11756 06:19|08:09 [09:49|11:29|13:29|15:34|17:59|18:59|21:19|23:18
Westpalstown Newtown Lane 11757 06:24108:14 |09:54 | 11:34 | 13:34 | 15:39|18:04 | 19:04 | 21:24 | 23:21
The Orchard Opp. Orchard Estate 11758 06:25|08:15[09:55|11:35|13:35|15:40|18:05|19:05|21:25|23:24
Oldtown Clara Court 11779 |06:27|08:17 |09:57 |11:37 |13:37 | 15:42 | 18:07 |19:07 |21:27 | 23:25
Browns Cross Browns Cross 11760 06:28 108:18 | 09:58 | 11:38 | 13:38 | 15:43|18:08 | 19:08 | 21:28 | 23:27
Nags Head Nag’s Head Cross Roads 11761 |06:35|08:25|10:05(11:45|13:45|15:50 |18:15|19:15 |21:35 | 23:33
Bun-a-Knock Bun A Knock Estate 11762 06:40|08:30 {10:10|11:50 |13:50 | 15:55|18:2019:20|21:40 | 23:36
Naul Opp. Séamus Ennis Cntr 12054 06:42108:32 110:12 | 11:52 | 13:52 | 15:57 | 18:22 | 19:22 | 21:42 | 23:37
Gilligans Cross Gilligans Cross 10469 06:49108:39|110:19 | 11:59 |13:59 |16:04 | 18:29 119:29 | 21:49 | 23:41
Mountain View Mountain View 10462 06:52 108:4210:22 |{12:02 | 14:02 |16:07 | 18:32 |19:32 | 21:52 | 23:44
Stamullen Church Stamullen Church 11764 |06:53|08:4310:23|12:03|14:03 |16:08 |18:33|19:33 |21:53 |23:44
Stamullen Gough’s Corner 11765 |06:54 |08:44 |10:24 (12:04 |14:04 |16:09 |18:34 |19:34 | 21:54 | 23:45
The Grange The Grange 11766 | 06:55|08:45|10:25|12:05|14:05 |16:10|18:35 | 19:35 | 21:55 |23:46
Gormanston Stamullen Road 11767 |06:57 |08:47 |10:27 |12:07 |14:07 |16:12 |18:37 | 19:37 | 21:57 |23:48
Gormanston College |Gormanston College 10465 06:58 |08:48 {10:28 | 12:08 |14:08 | 16:13 |18:38 | 19:38 | 21:58 | 23:49
Balscadden Balscadden 11768 |07:01|08:51|10:31 (12:11 |14:11 |16:16 |18:41 |19:41 |22:01 |23:51
Clonard Rd Clonard Rd 109301 |07:06 |08:56 | 10:36|12:16|14:16|16:21|18:46|19:46 | 22:06 | 23:56
Millfield Centre Bus Shelter 134861 |07:07|08:57|10:37|12:17 |14:17 |16:22|18:47 |19:47 | 22:07 | 23:57
Chapel Street Peter & Paul School 11769 07:09|08:59(10:39|12:19|14:19|16:24|18:49|19:49 | 22:09 | 23:59
Balbriggan Station Balbriggan Station 134741 |07:10/09:00|10:40|12:20|14:20|16:25|18:50|19:50|22:10 | 00:00

Tel: 046 9074830 or 1800 303707

Web: www.locallinklmf.ie

Email: Imf@locallink.ie
@ @TFILocalLinkLMF
O @Locallinklmf
@tfilocallinklmf

Operated By:

TFl Local Link Louth Meath Fingal,
Unit 23, Mullaghboy Industrial Estate
Navan, Co. Meath,

C15 WKo09

Ask your driver or other
staff member for assistance

a8

©
€

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, student
and child fares. Cash is accepted and Free Travel
Pass holders and children under 5 years travel for
free.

For more information on fares, please visit:
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares or call
TFI Local Link Louth Meath Fingal.

You can use the TFI Leap Card or the TFl Go app
to pay for your ticket. For further details, visit:
transportforireland.ie

TFI Go

GOEEL

Full information on all available journeys and
connections are on the National Journey Planner at:
www.transportforireland.ie

TFI Leap
Top-Up app

Service does not operate on Christmas Day




